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 STAY  HOME. STOP  THE SPREAD. SAVE  LIVES. 

 

 

 

 

Where Money .. Self Support A.A. Group Treasurer 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Suggested Group Contributions 

Pie Chart 

AA Guidelines: 

Finance 

"Creating a Basket for 

Online Meetings" 
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 STAY  HOME. STOP  THE SPREAD. SAVE  LIVES. 

 
 

For information about events scheduled by Nassau General Service Group (NGSG) and 
its response to COVID-19, go to, www.aanassaugs-ny.org or dcmc@nassau.aaseny.org 

For information about events scheduled by South Eastern NY AA (SENY) and its 
response to CORVID19, go to, www.aaseny.org or chair@aasany.org. 

 

NASSAU INTERGROUP EMAIL ADDRESSES 

OFFICERS   

Chairperson chair@nassauny-aa.org 

1st  Vice Chair 1stvice@nassauny-aa.org 

2nd Vice Chair 2ndvice@nassauny-aa.org 

Secretary secretary@nassauny-aa.org 

Treasurer treasurer@nassauny-aa.org  

STANDING COMMITTEES 

Archives archives@nassauny-aa.org 

Coop. Pro. Comm. (CPC) cpc@nassauny-aa.org 

Corrections corrections@nassauny-aa.org 

Financial Review finance@nassauny-aa.org 

Institutions (H&I)institutions@nassauny-aa.org 

Literature literature@nassauny-aa.org 

Meeting List meetinglist@nassauny-aa.org 

Newsletter news@nassauny-aa.org 

Night Book nightbook@nassauny-aa.org 

Office Coordinator(Mgr)  officemanager@nassauny-aa.org 

Public Information(PI) publicinfo@nassauny-aa.org 

Share-a-Day (SAD) shareaday@nassauny-aa.org 

Speakers Exchange  speakersexchange@nassauny-aa.org 

Special Needs specneeds@nassauny-aa.org 

12th Step List 12thstep@nassauny-aa.org 

Webmaster webmaster@nassauny-aa.org 

Or phone 516-292-3045 business hours 9-5  

and leave a message with phone rep 

Nassau County General Service 

contact: Annabel dcmc@aanassaugs-ny.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alcoholics Anonymous and AA are registered ® trademarks of AAWS, Inc.  Quotes and 

other items from AA literature or other AA sources are copyright © AAWS, Inc. or AA 

Grapevine, Inc., and are used with permission or under fair use provisions. 
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